11/1/2017

DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 001-Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg
. Subject Obt. New
S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3012015036 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 19 28
2 3012815089 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 12 14
3 3013715012 Fluid Mechanics 337451(37) 32 36
4 3013715038 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 21 23
5 3013715038 Fluid Mechanics 337451(37) 31 34
6 3012215069 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 20 31
7 3012213063 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 14 34
8 3012414052 Analog Electronics 324451(25) 22 8
9 3012815038 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 15 17
10 3012415026 Network Analysis and Synthesis 324453(25) 15 45
11 3012515039 Network Analysis and Synthesis 325451(25) 19 38
12 3012015023 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 19 30
13 3012015023 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 18 30
14 3013715059 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 24 21
15 3013715059 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 18 11
16 3013315017 Computational Mathematics 333451(14) 18 23
17 3013315017 Ob_Ject Oriented Concepts and Programming 333455(33) 15 9
Using C++
18 3012515035 Electrical Measurements and Measuring 325453(24) 20 28
Instruments
19 3012815034 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 17 13
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3013315013
3013315010

3013315010

3012815091
3013715085
3012015014
3013315015
3012815119
3012815107
3012815107
3012215096
3013715106
3013715106
3013715065
3012515048
3012515048
3012013052
3012815013
3012515004
3013315019
3012015019
3012815019
3012215055
3012215055
3012815070
3012815044
3012815010
3012814042
3013315029
3013715056

DIV Contents

Computer Organization and Architecture
Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis

Computer Organization and Architecture

Numerical Analysis Using C

Kinematics of Machines

Transportation Engineering-I

Computer Organization and Architecture
Analog Communication

Analog Communication

Microprocessor and Interfaces

Operating System

Manufacturing Science-I

Applied Thermodynamics

Applied Thermodynamics

Electrical power Systems

Analog Electronics

Structural Analysis I

Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines
Analog Electronics

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis
Structural Analysis I

Microprocessor and Interfaces

Discrete Structures

Data Structures

Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines
Signals and Systems

Microprocessor and Interfaces
Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines
Computer Organization and Architecture
Manufacturing Science-I

333456(33)
333453(22)

333456(33)

328451(28)
337454(37)
320456(20)
333456(33)
328452(28)
328452(28)
328454(28)
322456(22)
337456(37)
337453(37)
337453(37)
325454(24)
325455(25)
320451(20)
328456(28)
325455(25)
333453(22)
320451(20)
328454(28)
322452(14)
322453(22)
328456(28)
328455(28)
328454(28)
328456(28)
333456(33)
337456(37)

13
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20
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22
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19
15
25
20
21
15
29
17
15
28

23
12
13

16
10
10
14
16
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14

29
28
28
24
28
23
13
13
14

31
13

23

39
36
15
32
28
29
17
19
30

22
18

No
Change
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3013715056
3013715035
3012815117
3012215032
3012215032
3012215024
3012515027

3012515062
3013715013
3012515008

3012515008
3012814038
3012814038
3012815108
3012814301
3012414049
3013715041

3012815007
3012815007
3012015050
3012015050
3012215046

3013315019
3012215016
3012215016

3012415045
3013715095
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Mechanics of Solids- II
Mechanics of Solids- II
Numerical Analysis Using C
Computational Mathematics
Computer Systems Architecture
Discrete Structures

Analog Electronics

Electrical Measurements and Measuring
Instruments

Mechanics of Solids- II

Electrical Measurements and Measuring
Instruments

Analog Electronics

Microprocessor and Interfaces

Signals and Systems

Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines
Microprocessor and Interfaces

Network Analysis and Synthesis

Mechanics of Solids- II

300102016305 Fluid Mechanics II

Microprocessor and Interfaces
Signals and Systems

Fluid Mechanics II

Surveying II

Computational Mathematics

Telecom Switching and Computer Networks

Data Structures

Object Oriented Concepts and Programming
Using C++

Analog Electronics
Applied Thermodynamics

300102016310 Surveying II

337452(37)
337452(37)
328451(28)
322451(14)
322454(22)
322452(14)
325455(25)

325453(24)
337452(37)
325453(24)

325455(25)
328454(28)
328455(28)
328456(28)
328454(28)
324453(25)
337452(37)
320452(20)
328454(28)
328455(28)
320452(20)
320453(20)
322451(14)

333452(33)
322453(22)
322455(22)

324451(25)
337453(37)
320453(20)

10
28
16
14
17
28

17
28
23

20
12
12
15
28
12
14
30
38
38
38
36
50

23
11

55
36

No
Change
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3012515006
3012015035
3012015035
3013315060
3013715114
3013715114
3012015057
3012015057
3012415046
3012415046
3013309017
3013309017
3012015017
3012015017
3012015026

DIV Contents

Network Analysis and Synthesis
Civil Engineering Drawing
Transportation Engineering-I
Computer Organization and Architecture
Kinematics of Machines

Applied Thermodynamics
Structural Analysis I

Fluid Mechanics II

Analog Electronics

Electrical Power Systems
Computational Mathematics
Analog Electronic Circuits

Fluid Mechanics II
Transportation Engineering-I
Transportation Engineering-I

325451(25)
320454(20)
320456(20)
333456(33)
337454(37)
337453(37)
320451(20)
320452(20)
324451(25)
324455(24)
322411(14)
328413(28)
320452(20)
320456(20)
320456(20)

6 16
21 27
18 23
19 38
18 9
27 20
9 14
6 12
15 14
18 37
16 12
9 12
8 23
16 15
21 28

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

Inst Code and Name: 002-Chouksey Engineering College - Bilaspur

Subject

Obt.

May-Jun 2017

New

Controllexwf-Examination.

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3022215080 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 11 11 No
Change
2 3022215052 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 14 15
3 3022015055 Surveying II 320453(20) 20 28
4 3022011007 Structural Analysis - 1 320411(20) 2 0
5 3022215074 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 17 38
6 3022215075 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 15 19
7 3022215022 Ob_ject Oriented Concepts and Programming 322455(22) 15 16
Using C++
8 3022515038 Network Analysis and Synthesis 325451(25) 24 35
9 3022515038 Digital Electronics and Logic Design 325456(25) 26 12
10 3022215073 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 13 23
11 300203716303 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 17 19
12 3022215056 Ob_ject Oriented Concepts and Programming 322455(22) 22 23
Using C++
13 3022015008 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 16 12
14 3022015008 Building Construction 320455(20) 11 24
15 3022810066 Mathematics - IV 328411(14) 19 12
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11/1/2017 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Subject

Obt.

Inst Code and Name: 003-Chhatrapati Shivaji Institute Of Technology - Durg

New

May-Jun 2017

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks

1 3033715035 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 20 28

2 3033715035 (N(l:JmencaI Analysis and Computer Programming 337455(37) 10 8

3 3032515050 Electrical power Systems 325454(24) 11 15

4 3033715011 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 20 19

5 3033715011 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 20 20 No
Change

6 3032515003 Digital Electronics and Logic Design 325456(25) 26 28

7 3032215028 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 18 13

8 3033714077 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 15 15 No
Change

9 3033713045 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 16 15

10 3033713045 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 17 34

11 3032515010 Electrical power Systems 325454(24) 20 10

12 3036710042 Thermal Engg. 367411(37) 10 6

i
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11/1/2017 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 004-Chhattisgarh Institute Of Technology - Rajnandgaon

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3042015033 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 23 33
2 3042011048 Civil Engineering Drawing 320414(20) 9 24
3 3042015018 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 26 35

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Inst Code and Name: 005-Disha Institute Of Management And Technology - Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3053712036 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 20 11
2 3052511002 Electrical Network Analysis and Synthesis 324413(24) 14 14 No Change

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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11/1/2017 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Subject

Inst Code and Name: 006-Rungta Engineering College,Bhilai

Obt.

May-Jun 2017

New

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks

1 3062013054 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 17 21

2 3062015106 Building Construction 320455(20) 24 36

3 3062015106 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 9 30

4 3062415004 Electrical Power Systems 324455(24) 23 13

5 3062415021 Electro Magnetic Theory 324452(24) 18 23

6 3062015037 Building Construction 320455(20) 17 24

7 3062215030 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 20 13

8 3063715001 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 19 28

9 3063715081 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 22 6

10 3062015086 Fluid Mechanics 11 320452(20) 23 34

11 3062015086 Building Construction 320455(20) 17 28

12 3062015104 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 16 28

13 3062013030 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 22 15

14 3062015039 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 16 14

15 3062015074 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 21 32

16 3062013041 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 10 8

17 3062013041 Fluid Mechanics 11 320452(20) 15 15 No
Change

18 3062215012 8Eijt Oriented Concepts and Programming Using 322455(22) 17 14

19 3063715074 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 14 16
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20
21

3063715074 Applied Thermodynamics
3062015051 Structural Analysis I

DIV Contents

337453(37) 20 23
320451(20) 13 12

Controller of Examination.

CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

Inst Code and Name: 007-Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

Subject

Obt.

May-Jun 2017

New

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3073315043 Computer Organization and Architecture 333456(33) 14 24
2 3072015022 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 27 29
3 3073715020 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C 337455(37) 26 13
and C++)

4 3073715020 Fluid Mechanics 337451(37) 27 21
5 3073715002 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 21 28
6 3073715002 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 23 21
7 3072015011 Building Construction 320455(20) 14 33
8 300702216304 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 16 30
9 3073715036 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 15 18
10 300702216304 Computer Systems Architecture 322454(22) 22 26
11 3072015012 Building Construction 320455(20) 21 58
12 3072015013 Building Construction 320455(20) 14 44
13 3072015003 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 21 23
14 3073315022 Telecom Switching and Computer Networks 333452(33) 20 25

. : : : No
15 3072015007 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 28 28 Change
16 3072815031 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328454(28) 20 24
17 3072815031 Signals and Systems 328455(28) 6 13
18 3072815006 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 8 15
19 3073915001 Mine Climate and Ventilation 339451(39) 37 34
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3073915001
3073315041

3072413015
3072413015
3073313002
3072415052
3072415045
3072015021

DIV Contents

Underground Coal Mining
Telecom Switching and Computer Networks

Electro Magnetic Theory

Digital Electronics and Logic Design
Analog Electronics Circuits

Analog Electronics

Electro Magnetic Theory

Building Construction

339455(39)
333452(33)

324452(24)
324454(25)
333454(28)
324451(25)
324452(24)
320455(20)

31 28
No
18 18 Change
8 5
14 17
17 26
15 28
14 23
15 41

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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11/1/2017 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 008-Government Engineering College - Jagdalpur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3082815051 Analog Electronics 328453(28) 22 19
2 3082815051 Signals and Systems 328455(28) 21 22
3 3082815058 Analog Communication 328452(28) 23 69
4 3082013039 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 19 32

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Inst Code and Name: 011-Christian College Of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3113714119 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 22 19
2 3112415044 Electro Magnetic Theory 324452(24) 18 37
3 3112412025 Electro Magnetic Theory 324452(24) 12 16
4 3112412025 Electrical Power Systems 324455(24) 14 16

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

Inst Code and Name: 012-Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur
Subject Obt.

May-Jun 2017

New

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3123715015 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 17 28
2 3122015002 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 10 18
3 3122015041 Building Construction 320455(20) 22 46
4 3123715055 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 17 18
5 3123715055 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 20 18
6 3122215018 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 19 8
7 3122215018 gijfct Oriented Concepts and Programming Using 322455(22) 25 23
8 3123714084 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 17 16
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11/1/2017

DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 013-Rungta College of Engineering & Technology - Bhilai
. Subject Obt. New

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks

1 3132512301 Electromagnetic Theory 325452(24) 14 21

2 3132412053 Electrical Power Systems 324455(24) 16 6

3 3132015058 Building Construction 320455(20) 16 38

4 3138215002 Fluid Mechanics 337451(37) 23 28

5 3138215002 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 26 19

6 3132415092 Digital Electronics and Logic Design 324454(25) 11 34

7 3132413096 Electrical Power Systems 324455(24) 23 30

8 3132815007 Signals and Systems 328455(28) 22 22 No
Change

9 3132015029 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 20 28

10 3132015029 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 22 13

11 3132415085 Electro Magnetic Theory 324452(24) 19 35

12 3132415037 Electro Magnetic Theory 324452(24) 24 31

13 3132515035 Electromagnetic Theory 325452(24) 23 23 No
Change

14 3132015047 Building Construction 320455(20) 20 34

15 3132415061 Analog Electronics 324451(25) 22 20

16 3132415061 Electro Magnetic Theory 324452(24) 18 17

17 3132215093 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 19 31

18 3133715059 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 17 17 No
Change
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DIV Contents

3133715030 Applied Thermodynamics

3133715030 Mechanics of Solids- 11

3132515002 Electrical power Systems

3132515002 Digital Electronics and Logic Design

3132515031 Electromagnetic Theory

3132515036 Network Analysis and Synthesis

3132515036 Electrical Measurements and Measuring Instruments
3132215001 Data Structures

3132415053 Analog Electronics

3132215089 Computational Mathematics

3133715084 Kinematics of Machines

3132015030 Structural Analysis I

3133715034 Mechanics of Solids- 11

3132413078 Electro Magnetic Theory

3132814030 Microprocessor and Interfaces

3133715032 Manufacturing Science-I

3133715032 Kinematics of Machines

3133315029 Telecom Switching and Computer Networks
3132510003 Electro Magnetic Fields

3132515003 Electromagnetic Theory

3132515003 Electrical Measurements and Measuring Instruments
3132015069 Building Construction

3132015073 Building Construction

3132515008 Digital Electronics and Logic Design

3132813111 Signals and Systems

3138215008 Fluid Mechanics

3138215008 Kinematics of Machines

3132515020 Electrical Measurements and Measuring Instruments

3133714057 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C
and C++)

3133714057 Kinematics of Machines
3132215039 Computer Systems Architecture

337453(37)
337452(37)
325454(24)
325456(25)
325452(24)
325451(25)
325453(24)
322453(22)
324451(25)
322451(14)
337454(37)
320451(20)
337452(37)
324452(24)
328454(28)
337456(37)
337454(37)
333452(33)
324412(24)
325452(24)
325453(24)
320455(20)
320455(20)
325456(25)
328455(28)
337451(37)
337454(37)
325453(24)

337455(37)

337454(37)
322454(22)

23
10
25
26
20
16
15
11
23

27
21
26
16
17
24
20
21
13
18
23
21
22

20
21
21
17

17
23

15
12
28
16
21
15
23
17
29
23
42
28
24

21
23

31
18
29
16
24
46
13
13
28

15
12

23
28
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70
71

DIV Contents

3132013031 Transportation Engineering-I
3132409095 Electrical Network Analysis and Synthesis
3132015074 Civil Engineering Drawing
3133715082 Fluid Mechanics
3132415042 Electrical Power Systems
3132415015 Electro Magnetic Theory
3132015045 Fluid Mechanics II
3132015077 Civil Engineering Drawing
3132215102 Operating System
3132815008 Signals and Systems
3138215011 Manufacturing Science-I
3138215018 Manufacturing Science-I
3132815031 Signals and Systems

3133715129 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C
and C++)

Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C
and C++)

3133715040 Kinematics of Machines

3133715004 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C
and C++)

3133715004 Applied Thermodynamics
3132415096 Analog Electronics
3132415096 Electrical Power Systems

3132215074 gijfct Oriented Concepts and Programming Using

3132515047 Electrical power Systems

3133715040

320456(20)
324413(24)
320454(20)
337451(37)
324455(24)
324452(24)
320452(20)
320454(20)
322456(22)
328455(28)
337456(37)
337456(37)
328455(28)

337455(37)

337455(37)
337454(37)
337455(37)

337453(37)
324451(25)
324455(24)

322455(22)
325454(24)

23 28
20 23
23 21
20 35
16 23
14 15
39 34
21 20
20 34
21 23
17 14
25 29
20 41
24 23
24 17
21 31
20 18
25 8
9 14
16 9
19 7
19 28

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 014-Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI(Faculty of Engineering &
Technology) - Bhilai
- Subject Obt. New

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks

1 3142815111 Analog Communication 328452(28) 15 41

2 3142813123 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 16 10

3 3142215028 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 12 28

4 3142215110 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 41 48

5 3142215110 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 23 23 No
Change

6 3142415076 Electro Magnetic Theory 324452(24) 8 30

7 3142515053 Electrical Measurements and Measuring 325453(24) 18 23

Instruments

8 3142214011 Data Structures 322453(22) 27 28

9 3142813070 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328454(28) 26 28

10 3143315004 Telecom Switching and Computer Networks 333452(33) 18 29

11 3143315004 Computer Organization and Architecture 333456(33) 20 13

12 3142515111 Electromagnetic Theory 325452(24) 19 33

13 3142515111 Digital Electronics and Logic Design 325456(25) 27 37

14 3142215121 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 24 35

15 3142215085 Data Structures 322453(22) 27 38

16 3142015072 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 14 30

17 3143713022 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 7 15

18 3142015091 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 25 28

19 3142215128 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 24 19
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29
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
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43
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46

3142215128
3142813097
3143315033

3143315033

3142815134
3142215065
3143715015
3142015033
3142015044
3142415056
3142015032
3142713012
3142515093
3142515116
3142015053
3142015053
3143715099
3143715017
3143715017

3142415052

3142415052
3142515106
3142515106

3142515063

3142015078

3142015057
3142015057

DIV Contents

Computer Systems Architecture
Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines
Analog Electronics Circuits

Computer Organization and Architecture

Signals and Systems
Data Structures

Applied Thermodynamics
Civil Engineering Drawing
Structural Analysis I
Electrical Power Systems
Structural Analysis I
Mathematics -IV

Analog Electronics
Network Analysis and Synthesis
Structural Analysis I

Civil Engineering Drawing
Kinematics of Machines
Applied Thermodynamics
Fluid Mechanics

Analog Electronics

Electrical Measurements and Measuring
Instruments

Network Analysis and Synthesis

Electrical Measurements and Measuring
Instruments

Electrical Measurements and Measuring
Instruments

Structural Analysis I

Structural Analysis I
Fluid Mechanics II

322454(22)
328456(28)
333454(28)

333456(33)

328455(28)
322453(22)
337453(37)
320454(20)
320451(20)
324455(24)
320451(20)
327451(14)
325455(25)
325451(25)
320451(20)
320454(20)
337454(37)
337453(37)
337451(37)

324451(25)

324456(24)
325451(25)
325453(24)

325453(24)

320451(20)

320451(20)
320452(20)

21

20

19
20
19
14
19
21
12

25
18
13
19
18
31
21

18
23

18

17

17
26

28

18
20

46
23
35
20
35

17
11
14
23

30
16
48
23

28
31

28

17

25
33

No
Change

No
Change

No
Change
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47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54

55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

3142815075
3142815075
3142015010
3142215045
3142015019
3142815010

3142215071

3142215061

3143713003
3142815063
3142015005

3142215130

3142415063
3142513007
3143715143
3142815055
3142815055

3143713006
3142513118
3142815107
3142713011
3143715128
3142815034
3142513095
3142813007

Analog Communication

Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines

Structural Analysis I
Discrete Structures

Structural Analysis I
Signals and Systems

Object Oriented Concepts and Programming Using

C++

Object Oriented Concepts and Programming Using

C++

Kinematics of Machines
Signals and Systems
Structural Analysis I

Computer Systems Architecture

301402016314 Fluid Mechanics II
301402016314 Transportation Engineering-I

Digital Electronics and Logic Design
Network Analysis and Synthesis
Mechanics of Solids- II
Microprocessor and Interfaces
Signals and Systems

301402216302 Discrete Structures
301402216302 Data Structures

Kinematics of Machines
Analog Electronics
Analog Communication
Sensors and Transducers
Kinematics of Machines
Signals and Systems
Electromagnetic Theory
Analog Communication

DIV Contents

328452(28)
328456(28)
320451(20)
322452(14)
320451(20)
328455(28)

322455(22)

322455(22)

337454(37)
328455(28)
320451(20)

322454(22)

320452(20)
320456(20)
324454(25)
325451(25)
337452(37)
328454(28)
328455(28)
322452(14)
322453(22)
337454(37)
325455(25)
328452(28)
327454(27)
337454(37)
328455(28)
325452(24)
328452(28)

23

17
18
18
16

20

21

10
22
18

19

27
14
13
20
20
20

21
27
16
23
21
23
22
12
22
28

48

19
28
23
43

11

28

13
30
28

19

17
16
16
30
24
24
12
23
31

35
45
31
38
32
13
50

No
Change
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76
77

78

79
80

81

82
83
84

85
86

87

88
89
920
91
92
93
924
95

96

97

98
929

100

3142515085
3142415013

3142515054

3143315040
3142012059

3142215125

3143715096
3143715096
3143715069

3143715069
3143315077

3142515077

3143313070
3142815097
3142515112
3142515110
3143315113
3142709063
3143315018
3143315018

3142515004

3142515004

3142015054
3142215081

3143715103

Electromagnetic Theory
Analog Electronics

DIV Contents

Electrical Measurements and Measuring

Instruments

Telecom Switching and Computer Networks

Surveying II

Discrete Structures

Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C

and C++)

Applied Thermodynamics
Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C

and C++)

Kinematics of Machines
Analog Electronics Circuits

Electrical Measurements and Measuring

Instruments

Computational Mathematics
Analog Communication
Electrical power Systems
Electrical power Systems

Computer Organization and Architecture

Electrical Machines

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis
Computer Organization and Architecture

Electromagnetic Theory

Electrical Measurements and Measuring

Instruments

Transportation Engineering-I
Computer Systems Architecture
Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C

and C++)

325452(24)
324451(25)

325453(24)

333452(33)
320453(20)

322452(14)

337455(37)
337453(37)
337455(37)

337454(37)
333454(28)

325453(24)

333451(14)
328452(28)
325454(24)
325454(24)
333456(33)
328412(24)
333453(22)
333456(33)

325452(24)

325453(24)

320456(20)
322454(22)

337455(37)

16

19

20
15

23

24
19
26

16
21

15

22
16
31
22
21
22
22
17

23

24

18
18

16

15
19

28

23
11

23

23
23
28

17
23

19

31
31
50
12
23
14
40
24

23

36

11
30

No
Change

No
Change
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101
102
103
104
105

106
107

3142015095
3142015095
3142215079
3142215079
3142415057

3142415057
3142715016

DIV Contents
Civil Engineering Drawing
Building Construction
Data Structures
Computer Systems Architecture
Electrical Power Systems

Electrical Measurements and Measuring
Instruments

Sensors and Transducers

320454(20)
320455(20)
322453(22)
322454(22)
324455(24)

324456(24)
327454(27)

20 25
13 28
21 25
25 28
13 15
10 28
18 30

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 016-New Government Engineering College - Raipur
. Subject Obt. New
S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3162515037 Network Analysis and Synthesis 325451(25) 9 28
2 3162215054 Data Structures 322453(22) 22 35
3 3162514063 Electrical Measurements and Measuring 325453(24) 18 16
Instruments
4 3163715011 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 12 14
5 3163715048 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 33 20
6 3163715048 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 28 35
7 3163715051 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 18 18 No
Change
8 3163715004 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 20 20 No
Change
9 3163715060 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 19 19 No
Change
10 3163712304 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 20 14
11 3162215016 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 20 19
12 3162215052 Computer Systems Architecture 322454(22) 19 23
13 3162215008 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 20 44
14 3162215050 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 24 52
Controller of Examination.
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11/1/2017 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 020-0 P Jindal Institute of Technology, Raigarh

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3203713029 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 11 10
2 3203808059 Numerical Analysis 338412(14) 28 5

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

S.No

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 022-Central College of Engineering & Management,Raipur

Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

1

3223711031 Kinematics Of Machines 337414(37) 20 4

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4

Inst Code and Name: 023-Ashoka Institute of Technology & Management,Rajnandgaon

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog May-Jun 2017

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3233710045 Mechanics Of Solids - II 337412(37) 13 7
2 3233710062 Mechanics Of Solids - II 337412(37) 20 5
3 3233710072 Kinematics Of Machines 337414(37) 19 12
4 3233710082 Kinematics Of Machines 337414(37) 20 28
5 3232413037 Electro Magnetic Theory 324452(24) 11 8

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 024-] K Institute of Engineering,Bilaspur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

1 3242010060 Building Construction 320415(20) 11 21

2 3242812005 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328454(28) 20 19

3 3243713121 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 16 11

4 3242812301 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 9 16

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Inst Code and Name: 025-Shri Rawatpura Sarkar Institute of Technology,Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3252413012 Electro Megnetic Theory 324452(24) 17 15
2 3252013019 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 25 25 No Change

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 029-RSR Rungta College of Engineering & Technology,Bhilai
. Subject Obt. New
S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3292815003 Analog Electronics 328453(28) 21 19
2 3292815003 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 18 23
3 3292015072 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 14 17
4 3292015074 Structural Analysis 1 320451(20) 21 44
5 3292015026 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 22 19
6 3292215010 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 19 18
7 3292012046 Fluid Mechanics 11 320452(20) 20 28
8 3293715055 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 11 9
9 3293715061 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C 337455(37) 17 30
and C++)
10 3293715040 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 21 31
11 3292015036 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 16 7
12 3292015017 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 17 28
13 3292015047 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 17 37
14 3292015047 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 18 30
15 3293715037 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C 337455(37) 15 14
and C++)
16 3293715037 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 24 29
17 3292015022 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 22 34
18 302902016305 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 15 28
19 302902016305 Building Construction 320455(20) 22 33
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34

3292015066
3292015066
3292015060
3292015060
3293715006
3293715006
3292015023

3293715059

3292513021
3292015024

3293715025

3293715025
3293715012
3292012034
3292015062

DIV Contents
Structural Analysis I
Civil Engineering Drawing
Structural Analysis I
Surveying II
Kinematics of Machines
Mechanics of Solids- II
Civil Engineering Drawing

Mechanics of Solids- II

Analog Electronics
Structural Analysis I

Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C
and C++)

Fluid Mechanics
Manufacturing Science-I
Structural Analysis I
Structural Analysis I

320451(20)
320454(20)
320451(20)
320453(20)
337454(37)
337452(37)
320454(20)

337452(37)

325455(25)
320451(20)

337455(37)

337451(37)
337456(37)
320451(20)
320451(20)

14 20
21 33
17 20
25 33
24 40
23 30
24 30
No
13 13 Change
6 21
22 40
22 14
15 12
17 23
9 19
20 31
Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

S.No

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 030-Institute of Technology,Korba

Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks

1

3302013019 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 5 12

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 031-Lakhmi Chand Institute of Technology,Bilaspur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3313713011 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 17 23
2 3312413051 Network Analysis and Synthesis 324453(25) 3 2
3 3312015021 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 14 19
4 3312215002 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 8 11
5 3312215016 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 18 28
6 3312015017 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 20 13
7 3312015017 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 20 28
8 3312015025 Building Construction 320455(20) 17 45
9 3312015028 Building Construction 320455(20) 11 39
10 3312015018 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 21 18
11 3313713022 Fluid Mechanics 337451(37) 20 28
12 3313713022 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 17 16
13 3312513004 Network Analysis and Synthesis 325451(25) 12 16
14 3312011063 Surveying - II 320413(20) 20 22

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 033-Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Professional Management &
Technology,Raipur

S.No Roll No Subject Name Sgl;]deect Moalﬁ(.s IVII“aerVI:s Remarks

1 3332215068 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 17 14

2 3332015074 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 12 23

3 3332215056 Data Structures 322453(22) 13 22

4 3332215064 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 21 23

5 3332015056 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 24 17

6 3333715084 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 16 13

7 3333715084 Fluid Mechanics 337451(37) 16 13

8 3332815054 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 6 9

9 3332015061 Building Construction 320455(20) 10 29

10 3332815007 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 8 23

11 3332015033 Building Construction 320455(20) 24 24 No
Change

12 3332015033 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 23 17

13 3332015083 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 20 28

14 3332015083 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 12 28

15 3332015011 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 24 60

16 3333715060 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 23 19

17 3333715060 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 23 14

18 3332815050 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 14 15

19 3333715039 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C 337455(37) 19 28

20 3333715071 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C 337455(37) 20 5
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21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

DIV Contents

and C++)
3332215003 Computer Systems Architecture
3333715097 Kinematics of Machines
3333715097 Applied Thermodynamics
3333715082 Mechanics of Solids- 11
3332015066 Civil Engineering Drawing
3332015008 Transportation Engineering-I

3332015072 Structural Analysis I

3332015072 Building Construction
3332015055 Structural Analysis I
3332015055 Transportation Engineering-I
3332015079 Fluid Mechanics II
3332015079 Transportation Engineering-I
3332015066 Surveying II

3332215014 Discrete Structures

3332215060 (C)-I?-ijt Oriented Concepts and Programming Using

3333715070 Applied Thermodynamics
3332215018 Computational Mathematics
3332215018 Discrete Structures
3333715055 Kinematics of Machines
3333715055 Fluid Mechanics

3333715014 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C
and C++)

3332215035 Discrete Structures
3332015065 Structural Analysis I
3332015054 Structural Analysis I
3332015054 Civil Engineering Drawing
3332815047 Numerical Analysis Using C
3333715045 Applied Thermodynamics
3333715089 Kinematics of Machines

322454(22)
337454(37)
337453(37)
337452(37)
320454(20)
320456(20)

320451(20)

320455(20)
320451(20)
320456(20)
320452(20)
320456(20)
320453(20)
322452(14)

322455(22)

337453(37)
322451(14)
322452(14)
337454(37)
337451(37)

337455(37)

322452(14)
320451(20)
320451(20)
320454(20)
328451(28)
337453(37)
337454(37)

18
25
24
26
18
19

15

20
18
18
13
11
15

20

20
15
23
23
24

18

22
20
24
25
25
18
26

31

18
18
23
20

15

30
34
19
19

13

24
38
19
28
28

24

23
19
13
23
28
10
16

No
Change
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DIV Contents

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

SEMESTER 4 Backlog

Technology & Management)

May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 035-Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus(Shri Shankaracharya Institute of

S.No Roll No Subject Name Sgl;]deect Moalﬁ(.s IVII“aerVI:s Remarks
1 3353713108 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 21 10
2 3352215005 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 22 28
. No
3 3352215047 Operating System 322456(22) 23 23 Change
4 3352013048 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 2 11
5 3353715021 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 21 15
6 3353715021 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 23 17
7 3353713128 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 18 28
8 3352015024 Building Construction 320455(20) 22 40
9 3352015021 Building Construction 320455(20) 18 0
10 3352215034 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 24 33
11 3352215034 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 14 23
12 3352015022 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 22 29
13 3352015034 Surveying II 320453(20) 23 26
14 3352015034 Building Construction 320455(20) 13 29
15 3352015029 Building Construction 320455(20) 16 32
16 3352015029 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 9 18
17 3353715038 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 18 14
18 3353715044 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 17 28
19 3352015030 Building Construction 320455(20) 18 33
20 3353315002 Telecom Switching and Computer Networks 333452(33) 24 28
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

DIV Contents

3352015057 Building Construction
3352015047 Building Construction
3353715043 Fluid Mechanics

3352015001 Structural Analysis I
3352015001 Transportation Engineering-I
3352015050 Structural Analysis I
3353715016 Mechanics of Solids- II
3352013045 Structural Analysis I
3352515007 Network Analysis and Synthesis
3352015061 Building Construction
3352215021 Discrete Structures
3352515030 Network Analysis and Synthesis

3353715034 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C
and C++)

3353715034 Kinematics of Machines
3352215018 Discrete Structures
3352215018 Data Structures

3352013031 Structural Analysis I
3353715003 Kinematics of Machines
3353715003 Mechanics of Solids- 11
3352015039 Fluid Mechanics 11

3352015039 Building Construction
3352215081 Computational Mathematics
3352515032 Network Analysis and Synthesis

3353715087 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C
and C++)

3353715087 Applied Thermodynamics

320455(20)
320455(20)
337451(37)
320451(20)
320456(20)
320451(20)
337452(37)
320451(20)
325451(25)
320455(20)
322452(14)
325451(25)

337455(37)

337454(37)
322452(14)
322453(22)
320451(20)
337454(37)
337452(37)
320452(20)
320455(20)
322451(14)
325451(25)

337455(37)
337453(37)

19 45
21 33
22 12
16 23
20 12
22 16
12 13
11 4
10 17
19 44
7 10
20 17
21 23
12 19
13 17
11 31
9 12
11 7
20 17
8 18
12 28
15 45
17 29
17 18
20 25

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 036-Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus(Shri Shankaracharya Engineering
College ),Bhilai
- Subject Obt. New
S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3363315032 Telecom Switching and Computer Networks 333452(33) 22 25
2 3363315032 Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 333453(22) 19 20
3 3363715008 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 17 12
4 3363715035 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C 337455(37) 12 24
and C++)
5 3363715035 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 23 19
6 3363715056 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 16 18
7 3363315020 Telecom Switching and Computer Networks 333452(33) 19 28
8 3363315020 Computer Organization and Architecture 333456(33) 19 16
9 3363715116 Fluid Mechanics 337451(37) 19 13
10 3363715063 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 13 17
11 3362813115 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328454(28) 20 32
12 3363715018 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 15 28
13 3362815007 Analog Communication 328452(28) 22 43
14 3362815007 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 17 7
15 3363715066 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 18 18 Changg
16 3363715066 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 11 14
17 3363315013 Computer Organization and Architecture 333456(33) 21 23
18 3362813080 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines 328456(28) 16 23
19 3362815030 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328454(28) 23 23 No
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20
21
22
23
24
25

DIV Contents

3362215010 Discrete Structures

3362215010 Computer Systems Architecture

3362813007 Analog Electronics

3362813007 Electromagnetic Fields and Transmission Lines
3362815033 Microprocessor and Interfaces

3363715059 Kinematics of Machines

322452(14)
322454(22)
328453(28)
328456(28)
328454(28)
337454(37)

Change

26 28
11 24
23 28
24 10
13 15
19 23

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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11/1/2017 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 039-Chhattisgarh Institute of Management & Technology, Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3393713042 Fluid Mechanics 337451(37) 7 7 No Change

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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11/1/2017 DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Subject

May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 041-Kruti Institute of Technology & Engineering, Raipur

Obt. New

and C++)

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks

1 3412515002 Electromagnetic Theory 325452(24) 12 16

2 3412515002 Electrical Measurements and Measuring Instruments 325453(24) 13 23

3 3413710102 Mechanics Of Solids - II 337412(37) 12 8

4 3413715009 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 23 23 No
Change

5 3412013023 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 18 30

6 3412212011 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 15 19

7 3413713055 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 20 31

8 3412015001 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 23 13

9 3413711059 Mechanics Of Solids - II 337412(37) 18 23

10 3412013063 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 21 13

11 3413712034 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 14 10

12 3413712034 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C 337455(37) 17 15

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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DIV Contents

CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 042-G D Rungta College of Engg. & Technology, Kohka-Kurud Road, Bhilai
S.No Roll No Subject Name SgngeeCt Moal:f(.s NI;‘;VIXS Remarks
1 3422212048 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 9 0
2 3422212048 Data Structures 322453(22) 20 32
3 3422215017 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 17 22
4 3422215009 Computer Systems Architecture 322454(22) 20 28
5 3422215006 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 20 21
6 3422215011 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 19 24
7 3422015009 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 10 15
8 3422015009 Building Construction 320455(20) 16 32
9 3422215008 Computer Systems Architecture 322454(22) 22 23
10 3422013042 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 21 15
11 3422813009 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328454(28) 22 28
12 3423715011 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C 337455(37) 9 3
and C++)
13 3423715011 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 21 14
14 3423315001 Computational Mathematics 333451(14) 16 38
15 3423715009 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 5 13
16 3422215002 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 24 19
17 3422015047 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 16 28
18 3422015045 Building Construction 320455(20) 22 23
19 3422015057 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 21 19
20 3422015057 Surveying II 320453(20) 14 23
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3423715044 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C
and C++)
3423715044 Mechanics of Solids- 11
3422215019 Discrete Structures
3422013005 Structural Analysis I
3422013005 Surveying II

337455(37)

337452(37)
322452(14)
320451(20)
320453(20)

18 17

20 18
12 23
2 6
23 11
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 043-BHARTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,DURG
Subject Obt. New

S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3432413017 Analog Electronics 324451(25) 5 1
2 3432013045 Surveying II 320453(20) 22 20
3 3432013045 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 20 28
4 3433710085 Mechanics Of Solids - II 337412(37) 15 12
5 3432215002 (C)_I?_cht Oriented Concepts and Programming Using 322455(22) 22 16
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CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 048-Shri Shankaracharya Institute of Engineering & Technology,Durg

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3482012118 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 14 23
2 3483714047 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 18 19
3 3482215002 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 17 28
4 3482014085 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 17 16
5 3482015036 Surveying II 320453(20) 24 43
6 3483713100 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 19 16
7 3483714023 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 22 9
8 3483715009 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 16 30
9 3482215010 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 23 42
10 3482215010 Data Structures 322453(22) 23 28
11 3483713039 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 14 2
12 3483715040 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 26 30
13 3483715040 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 18 23
14 3483715019 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 22 18
15 3483713114 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 16 14

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Inst Code and Name: 049-PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3492013008 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 16 16 No Change
2 3493711006 Mechanics Of Solids - II 337412(37) 3 2
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 089-Pragati College of Engineering & Management,Raipur
. Subject Obt. New
S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C No
1 3893714030 and C++) 337455(37) 16 16 Change
2 3892012047 Fluid Mechanics 11 320452(20) 8 28

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 093-BHILAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,RAIPUR
. Subject Obt. New
S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3932815007 Signals and Systems 328455(28) 21 15
2 3932215001 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 22 32
3 3932015008 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 19 24
4 3933715058 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 16 15
5 3932015063 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 16 32
6 3933715032 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 19 34
7 3933715056 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 17 19
8 3933715056 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 22 24
9 3932215025 Computational Mathematics 322451(14) 17 17 Changg
10 3933715040 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 22 17
11 3932015023 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 21 44
12 3933715035 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 19 23
13 3932514031 Electromagnetic Theory 325452(24) 23 28
14 3932514031 Analog Electronics 325455(25) 19 28
15 3933713045 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 17 9
16 3932215040 Computer Systems Architecture 322454(22) 14 23
17 3932215040 giJfCt Oriented Concepts and Programming Using 322455(22) 23 19
18 3933715006 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 14 23
19 3932015045 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 4 10
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320456(20) 9 23
337456(37) 19 23
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 095-Central Institute of Technology, Raipur
. Subject Obt. New
S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3953910002 Basic Electronics and Instrumentation 339416(28) 25 11
2 3953915032 Basic Electrical Engineering 339453(24) 13 20
3 3953915030 Mine Climate and Ventilation 339451(39) 23 18
4 3953915030 Mining Geology-II 339454(39) 23 19
5 3953915006 Mine Climate and Ventilation 339451(39) 23 18
6 3953915006 Underground Coal Mining 339455(39) 27 8
7 3953915004 Mining Geology-II 339454(39) 21 15
8 3953713006 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 22 16
9 3953713006 Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming (C 337455(37) 12 16
and C++)
10 3953915027 Mining Geology-II 339454(39) 19 18
11 3953709009 Mechanics Of Solids - II 337412(37) 7 15
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 096-CHHATTISGARH ENGINEERING COLLEGE, DURG

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3962013004 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 22 28
2 3963710049 Mechanics Of Solids - II 337412(37) 17 15
3 3963713088 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 21 7

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

B.E : SEMESTER 4

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

Backlog

May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 097-RUNGTA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, RAIPUR

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3972215040 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 19 9
2 3972215040 Computer Systems Architecture 322454(22) 20 23
3 3972215005 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 10 16
4 3972015089 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 27 17
5 3972215016 Data Structures 322453(22) 13 41
6 3972215017 Discrete Structures 322452(14) 17 11
7 3973712029 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 23 18
8 3972212040 Operating System 322456(22) 16 9

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI
RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION
B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017
Inst Code and Name: 098-RUNGTA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR
. Subject Obt. New
S.No Roll No Subject Name Code Marks Marks Remarks
1 3983715014 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 20 28
2 3983715014 Applied Thermodynamics 337453(37) 23 20
3 3982215001 Data Structures 322453(22) 12 31
4 3982015055 Fluid Mechanics II 320452(20) 18 39
5 3982015055 Building Construction 320455(20) 18 35
6 3982015042 Building Construction 320455(20) 15 36
7 3983715002 Manufacturing Science-I 337456(37) 23 16
8 3983715002 Mechanics of Solids- II 337452(37) 21 10
9 3982015077 Building Construction 320455(20) 11 34
10 3982015077 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 14 34
11 3983713116 Mechanics of Solids- 11 337452(37) 15 19
12 3982215024 SEJfCt Oriented Concepts and Programming Using 322455(22) 15 16
13 3982012099 Fluid Mechanics 11 320452(20) 22 16
14 3982012099 Civil Engineering Drawing 320454(20) 15 10
15 3982813025 Analog Electronics 328453(28) 19 13
16 3982813025 Microprocessor and Interfaces 328454(28) 13 18
17 3982015059 Structural Analysis I 320451(20) 13 23
18 3982015032 Building Construction 320455(20) 25 31
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CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

RESULT OF RE-RE-EVALUATION

B.E : SEMESTER 4 Backlog May-Jun 2017

Inst Code and Name: 099-PARTHIVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT, BHILAI-3

S.No Roll No Subject Name Subject Code Obt. Marks New Marks Remarks
1 3992015033 Structural Analysis 1 320451(20) 19 11
2 3992015033 Transportation Engineering-I 320456(20) 25 31
3 3992813008 Signals and Systems 328455(28) 15 20
4 3993712027 Kinematics of Machines 337454(37) 20 16

Controller of Examination.
CSVTU,Bhilai
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